
WINTER  
2016

FANTAGRAPHICS



Fantagraphics Books has been the leading proponent of comics as a legitimate form of art and literature since it began publishing the critical trade 
magazine The Comics Journal in 1976. By the early 1980s, Fantagraphics found itself at the forefront of a burgeoning movement to establish comics 
as a medium as eloquent and expressive as the more established popular arts. Fantagraphics is an advocacy publisher that specializes in seeking out 
and publishing the kind of innovative work that comics corporations who deal almost exclusively in super-heroes and fantasy traditionally either 
don’t know exist or won’t touch: serious, dramatic, historical, journalistic, political, and satirical work by a new generation of alternative cartoonists 
as well as many artists who gained prominence as part of the seminal underground comix movement of the ’60s. Fantagraphics has since gained an 
international reputation for its literate and audacious editorial standards and its exacting production values.

The work of our authors, which combines the social relevance of the previous generation of underground comix artists, an attention to personal and 
psychological veracity, and formal experimentation and innovation, continues to gain commercial momentum and critical recognition. 

“Fantagraphics… has published and championed many of the finest 
cartoonists working today.”—John Hodgman, The New York Times

“One of the foremost publishers of comics, graphic novels and related 
works in the world.” —Publishers Weekly

“Fantagraphics publishes the best comics in the world.” —Wired

“Fantagraphics [is] raising bars and smashing boundaries with every 
mammoth step they take. BOOM BOOM BOOM!”—Vice

Fantagraphics Books is on the forefront of viral promotion and distribution of multimedia assets (video previews, book pages, online 
exclusive content and photo galleries) for all of our titles via fantagraphics.com and online social networks (Twitter, Facebook, YouTube, 
Tumblr, Flickr, Goodreads, etc.). 

Visit the Fantagraphics Blog, Flog!, at fantagraphics.com/flog

Publisher of the World’s  Greatest Cartoonists

WWW.FANTAGRAPHICS.COM

Since 1976

7563 lake city way ne  •  seattle, wa 98115  •  usa
telephone: 206-524-1967  •  fax: 206-524-2104

customer service: 800-657-1100
fbicomix@fantagraphics.com  •  www.fantagraphics.com

WINTER 2016 WINTER 2016

Distributed to the book trade in the 
United States by:

W.W. NORTON AND COMPANY, INC.
500 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10110
Tel.: 212-354-5500
Fax: 212-869-0856
Order Dept. Tel.: 800-233-4830
Order Dept. Fax: 800-458-6515
Customer Service Dept.: 800-233-4830
Special Sales Dept.: 
800-286-4044
www.wwnorton.com

In the United Kingdom & Europe:

TURNAROUND DISTRIBUTION
Unit 3, Olympia Industrial Estate
Coburg Rd., London N22 6TZ
Tel.: 44 (0)20 8829-3002
Fax: 44 (0)20 8881-5088
Email: orders@turnaround-uk.com
www.turnaround-uk.com
www.pubeasy.com

In Canada: 

CANADIAN MANDA GROUP
664 Annette Street
Toronto, ON M6S 2C8
Tel.: 416-516-0911
Fax: 416-516-0917
Toll-free fax: 1-888-563-8327
Email: general@mandagroup.com
www.mandagroup.com

In Australia and New Zealand:

John Wiley & Sons Australia, Ltd.  
42 McDougall Street   
Milton, Queensland 4064
Tel (61) 7 3859 9755
Fax (61) 7 3859 9715
email: aus-custservice@wiley.com

In Japan:

MK International Ltd.
1-3-13-201 Higashi-Mizuhodai 
Fujimi-shi 
Saitama 354-0015
Japan
Tel (81) 49 275 3287
Fax (81) 49 275 3285
email: Tokyo@wwnorton.jp

In Taiwan and Korea:

B. K. Norton Ltd. 
5F, 60 Roosevelt Road
Sec. 4, Taipei 100
Taiwan 
Tel (886) 2 6632 0088 
Fax (886) 2 2368 8929
email: lillianh@bookman.com.tw

In Hong Kong and Macau:

Transglobal Publishers Service Ltd.
27/F Unit E Shield Industrial Centre 
84/92 Chai Wan Kok Street
Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Hong Kong
Tel (852) 2413 5322
Fax (852) 2413 7049
email: Anthony.Choy@transglobalpsl.com

In People’s Republic of China:

Everest Internationl Publishing Services
Wei Zhao, Director
2-1-503 UHN Intl
2 Xi Ba He Dong Li
Beijing 100028
Tel  (86) 10 5130 1051
Fax (86) 10 5130 1052
Mobile (86) 13 6830 18054
email: wzbooks@aol.com

In Singapore, Malaysia:

Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
Tel  (65)  6319 9939
Fax (65)  6459 4930 
email: infobooks@pansing.com

In Thailand, Cambodia, Laos, Vietnam, 
Myanmar: 

Hardy Bigfoss International Co., Ltd.
293 Maenam Kwai Road, Tambol Tha 
Makham
Amphur Muang
Kanchanaburi 71000
Thailand
Tel (66) 3451 1676
Fax (66) 3451 1746
email: keith@hardybigfoss.com

In Mexico, South and Central America, 
the Caribbean: 

US PubRep, Inc
5000 Jasmine Drive
Rockville, MD 20853, USA
Tel (301) 838 9276
Fax (301) 838 9278
email: craigfalk@aya.yale.edu

Distributed to the comic book specialty 
market by Diamond Comics Distribu-
tors (www.diamondcomics.com).

Also available via Last Gasp Books 
(www.lastgasp.com). 

For information on distribution 
elsewhere, please contact Martin Bland.

General Inquiries  
fbicomix@fantagraphics.com 
Sales & Distribution Martin Bland
mbland@fantagraphics.com
Publicity & Marketing Jacq Cohen
cohen@fantagraphics.com
Print Buyer Mike Baehr
mbaehr@fantagraphics.com
Associate Publisher Eric Reynolds  
reynolds@fantagraphics.com 
President & Publisher Gary Groth  
groth@fantagraphics.com

Catalog Copyright © 2016
Fantagraphics Books, Inc. 

All images © 2016 the respective author(s), 
except:
Peanuts © 2016 Peanuts Worldwide, LLC.
EC Comics © 2016 William M. Gaines 
Agent, Inc. 

Catalog Editor Eric Reynolds

Catalog Design & Production  
Paul Baresh & Keeli McCarthy

Printed in Canada



$24.99 Hardcover 
Humor / Comic Strips 
200 pages, black and white, 9 ½” x 6 ¾”
Territory: F • CQ: 22
ISBN 978-1-60699-906-6

• Great gift idea
• Feature film tie-in
• The Peanuts Movie debuts Nov. 6, 2015
• Age range: all ages

SNOOPY VS. THE RED BARON
By Charles M. Schulz

FEATURING THE STAR OF NOVEMBER’S THE PEANUTS MOVIE !

“Up in the sky, a man in a plane / Baron von Richthofen was his name …”

Just in time for The Peanuts Movie, Snoopy vs. The Red Baron collects all of Schulz’s beloved newspaper strips starring 
Snoopy as the famous World War I flying ace in his perennial battles with the infamous Red Baron of Germany.

Ten, twenty, thirty, forty, fifty or more / the bloody Red Baron was rollin’ up the score /  
Eighty men died tryin’ to end that spree / of the bloody Red Baron of Germany …
In the nick of time, a hero arose / A funny-looking dog with a big black nose.

Including both dailies and Sundays, Snoopy Vs. the Red Baron follows the valiant and indefatigable Snoopy as, time after 
time in his doghouse/Sopwith Camel, he braves the wrath of his unseen aerial foe. The brave little beagle’s epic, Walter 
Mitty-esque battles are brought to thrilling cartoon life.

He flew into the sky to seek revenge / But the Baron shot him down / “Curses, foiled again!”

The Snoopy and Red Baron encounters were some of the most inspired — and most popular — episodes in all of 
Peanuts, and among the stories most beloved by children and adults alike.

CHARLES M. SCHULZ (1922-2000) is one of the most beloved cartoonists in history. His work lives on at Charles M. 
Schulz Museum & Research Center in Santa Rosa, CA.

See page 19 for The Complete Peanuts.

1

©
 P

EA
N

U
T

S 
W

O
R

LD
W

ID
E,

 L
LC

.
N

O
T

 F
IN

AL
 C

O
V

ER RECENTLY  ANNOUNCED  FOR OCTOBER  2015!



THE COMPLETE LOVE AND ROCKETS LIBRARY
Jaime and Gilbert Hernandez celebrated 30 years of Love and Rockets in 2013. This towering and beloved body of work 
remains a must-have for any discerning comics lover, and this comprehensive trade paperback series is the place to start. 

HEARTBREAK SOUP 
$14.95 | ISBN 978-1-56097-783-4
The first half of Gilbert’s 
acclaimed magical-realist 
tales of Palomar, the Central 
American hamlet, and its 
memorable inhabitants.

HUMAN DIASTROPHISM 
$14.95 | ISBN 978-1-56097-848-0
Palomar’s idyll is broken by a 
serial killer, the modern world’s 
intrusions, and a shocking 
death. 

BEYOND PALOMAR 
$16.95 | ISBN 978-1-56097-882-4
Collects two acclaimed graphic 
novels: “Poison River” (Luba’s 
life story) and  “Love and 
Rockets X” (an Altman-esque 
story set in L.A.).

LUBA AND HER FAMILY
$18.99 | ISBN 978-1-60699-753-6
After leaving Palomar, Luba 
and her clan move to America, 
where they become more and 
more intertwined with Luba’s 
sisters (bodybuilder Petra and 
therapist/film star Fritz) and 
their families. Plus: Venus!

OFELIA
$18.99 | ISBN 978-1-60699-806-9
The sisters, the kids, and 
the cousins are all settled 
comfortably in California after 
leaving Palomar in Luba and 
Her Family. 

GILBERT HERNANDEZ

PALOMAR VOL. 1 VOL. 2 VOL. 3

LOVE AND ROCKETS: THE 
COVERS
$35.00 Hardcover   
ISBN 978-1-60699-598-3 
A beautiful, oversized art 
book featuring over 120 
iconic comic covers (front 
& back) from the first 3 
decades of Love and Rockets, 
collected for the first time in 
full color.

THE LOVE AND ROCKETS 
COMPANION
$29.99 Paperback Original  
ISBN 978-1-60699-579-2
An indispensable guide 
and massive love letter 
to the award-winning, 
world-renowned series. 
Interviews, family trees, 
timelines, unpublished art, 
bibliography, and more.

VOL. 4

AMOR Y COHETES
$16.99 | ISBN 978-1-56097-926-5
All of the stand-alone, non-
“Locas” and non-“Palomar” 
stories from the original Love  
& Rockets series (1982–1996).

GILBERT, JAIME & 
MARIO HERNANDEZ

VOL. 5

MAGGIE THE MECHANIC 
$14.95 | ISBN 978-1-56097-784-1
The ground zero stories of 
spunky Maggie, her brash best 
friend and sometimes lover 
Hopey, and their friends. 

THE GIRL FROM H.O.P.P.E.R.S. 
$14.95 | ISBN 978-1-56097-851-0
Centered on “The Death of 
Speedy,” one of L&R’s peaks, 
with wrestling action and the 
love triangle of Maggie, Hopey, 
and Ray Dominguez.

PERLA LA LOCA 
$16.95 | ISBN 978-1-56097-883-1
Jaime drops a narrative 
bomb on Hopey (and us) 
in “Wigwam Bam”; Maggie 
contends with her inner 
demons and... marriage?

PENNY CENTURY 
$18.99 | ISBN 978-1-60699-342-2
In “Whoa, Nellie!,” Maggie 
settles in with her pro-wrestler 
aunt for a while, then it’s back 
to chills and spills with the 
old gang.

ESPERANZA 
$18.99 | ISBN 978-1-60699-449-8
An older and wiser Maggie 
faces down her demons, Hopey 
becomes a teacher, and Ray 
tussles with the volatile Vivian. 

LOCAS VOL. 1 VOL. 2 VOL. 3 VOL. 4 VOL. 5

JAIME HERNANDEZ



3

A  L OV E  A N D  R O C K E T S  B O O K

COMICS DEMENTIAGilbert
Hernandez

$19.99 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
192 pages, black and white, 7 ½” x 9 ¼”
Territory: E • CQ: 26
ISBN 978-1-60699-907-3

• Author events and festival appearances
• Digital ARC
• Review attention
• Social: @BetomessGilbert
• Age range: Adults only

JANUARY

RECENT TITLES

Love and Rockets: New 
Stories No. 7
$14.99,  
ISBN 978-1-60699-770-3

COMICS DEMENTIA
By Gilbert Hernandez

THE UNFETTERED ID OF A COMICS MASTER

In the bygone days when graphic novels were just comic books, much of 
the innovation that sprung from the medium stemmed from the need to fill 
thirty-two pages (or so) of a comic with new material. Some cartoonists, when 
faced with those blank pages, fed the maw with unbridled id, and this is where 
the weird, the wonderful, and the wild flourished. Comics Dementia collects 
the best of such work by Gilbert Hernandez, one of Earth’s greatest living 
cartoonists. Most of these stories haven’t been available since their original 
appearance in comic shops in the 1990s, and this book contains unexpected 
treasures, oddities, and rarities from outposts of the Love and Rockets galaxy. 
Saints, sinners, and the Candide-like Roy mingle in jungles, in fables, in outer 
space: in cocktail lounges and living rooms. Ditko meets Melville meets Bob 
Hope—but the party really starts bumping when the Alfred E. Neuman of the 
Love and Rockets-verse, Errata Stigmata, makes her entrance. 

GILBERT HERNANDEZ lives in Las Vegas, NV with his wife and 
daughter, and continues to co-create Love and Rockets with his brother, Jaime.

“I don’t think there’s ever been a greater cartooning talent in terms of what he brings the serial 
comic book form.” — The Comics Reporter

“Gilbert Hernandez created some of the most memorable characters in popular fiction.” — Los 
Angeles Times

“There’s no denying that Beto’s comics reflect one of the highest peaks the comics medium has yet 
achieved.” — The A.V. Club

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER



Corpse on the Imjin!  
and Other Stories 
Classic war stories from 
Two-Fisted Tales and 
Frontline Combat, written  
by Harvey Kurtzman  
ISBN 978-1-60699-545-7

Came the Dawn  
and Other Stories 
All 26 crime and suspense 
shockers created by 
Wallace Wood for EC 
ISBN 978-1-60699-546-4

50 Girls 50  
and Other Stories 
Every Al Williamson 
science-fiction story from 
Weird Science and Weird 
Science-Fantasy 
ISBN 978-1-60699-577-8

‘Tain’t the Meat...  
It’s the Humanity  
and Other Stories 
Every Jack Davis horror 
story from Tales From  
the Crypt  
ISBN 978-1-60699-578-5

Fall Guy for Murder  
and Other Stories 
Johnny Craig’s crime  
and horror stories from  
Crime SuspenStories and 
The Vault of Horror 
ISBN 978-1-60699-658-4

Spawn of Mars  
and Other Stories 
Over two dozen of  
Wally Wood’s best EC 
science-fiction stories
ISBN 978-1-60699-805-2

Child of Tomorrow  
and Other Stories
Al Feldstein’s solo sci-
fi classics from Weird 
Science and Weird Fantasy 
ISBN 978-1-60699-659-1

Zero Hour  
and Other Stories
22 EC science-fiction 
classics illustrated by  
Jack Kamen
ISBN 978-1-60699-704-8

Judgment Day  
and Other Stories
23 EC sci-fi classics 
illustrated by Joe Orlando 
and written by Al Feldstein 
and Ray Bradbury
ISBN 978-1-60699-727-7

The Comics Journal 
Library Vol. 8: The EC 
Artists
ISBN  978-1-60699-608-9 

The EC Comics Slipcase 
Vol. 1
$94.99 Four-volume, 
hardcover box set
ISBN 978-1-60699-728-4Aces High 

All of George Evans’s 
aviation war stories  
from EC’s Aces High
ISBN 978-1-60699-784-0

The EC Comics Slipcase 
Vol. 2
$99.99 Four-volume, 
hardcover box set
ISBN 978-1-60699-821-2

ALSO AVAILABLE IN THE EC COMICS LIBRARY: 

Sucker Bait 
and Other Stories
25 classic horror stories 
by Graham Ingels, Al 
Feldstein, and others. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-827-4

Grave Business and  
Other Stories
A collection of grisly, 
shocking horror stories 
illustrated by Graham 
Ingels and written by  
Al Feldstein.
ISBN 978-1-60699-827-4

Bomb Run
and Other Stories
34 taut, gritty war stories 
by John Severin, Will 
Elder, Harvey Kurtzman, 
and others. 
ISBN 978-1-60699-749-9

Forty Whacks  
and Other Stories
A collection of hard-boiled 
crime and horror drawn by 
Jack Kamen and written by 
Al Feldstein.
ISBN 978-1-60699-862-5

NOT FINAL COVER



JANUARY

5

$29.99 Hardcover 
Comics & Graphic Novels / Horror • 
176 pages, black and white, 7 ¼” x 10 ¼”
Territory: E • CQ: 18 
ISBN 978-1-60699-908-0

• Our New York Times best-selling series 
collecting the classic EC Comics

• Great gift idea
• Age Range: 11+

THE HIGH COST OF DYING  
AND OTHER STORIES
By Reed Crandall and Al Feldstein

A MASTER OF DETAIL AND A MASTER OF SUSPENSE

Reed Crandall was an undisputed master of fine-line detail and expertly 
nuanced pen-and-ink texture. He was a perfect fit for EC Comics and his 
classic, illustrative style brilliantly illuminated sharp scripts featuring schemes, 
tricks, betrayal, and retribution in the company’s crime, horror, and science 
fiction titles.

This collection of 21 Crandall favorites includes “The Silent Towns,” a Ray 
Bradbury story about the last man and woman on Mars; “Carrion Death,” a 
stark horror story about a man struggling through the desert with a corpse 
handcuffed to his wrist as the vultures circle closer; “Sweetie-Pie,” the grisly 
story of a ghoul who sets up a roadside hazard to procure, um, fresh meat; 
“The Kidnapper,” about a man who decides to kidnap a baby to replace the 
one that had been stolen from him and his wife; “Space Suitors,” a science 
fiction love triangle that leads to jealously, betrayal, and murder; and “The 
High Cost of Dying,” the title story, in which a man must make an awful 
choice between burying his wife and feeding his children …

Like every book in the Fantagraphics EC Artists’ Library, The High Cost Of 
Dying and Other Stories also features essays and notes by EC experts on these 
superbly crafted, classic masterpieces.

REED CRANDALL (1917–1982, b. Winslow, Indiana) has long been 
considered one of the top artists of the Golden Age Age of Comics, and was 
inducted into the Will Eisner Comic Book Hall of Fame in 2009.

ALBERT B. FELDSTEIN (1928–2014) was an American writer, editor, and 
artist, best known for his work at EC and, from 1956 to 1984, as editor of Mad 
magazine.

“Crandall was an immensely gifted illustrator, a master of anatomy whose figures were full of 
grace, character, and realism.” — Tony Gleeson

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER



$24.99 Hardcover
Comics & graphic Novels / Literary
256 pages, full color, 5 ½” x 6 ¾”
Territory: E • CQ: 32
ISBN 978-1-60699-915-8

• Digital ARC
• Review attention
• Age range: all ages

AMADEO & MALADEO:  
A MUSICAL DUET
By R. O. Blechman

ONE OF THE FIRST GRAPHIC NOVELISTS RETURNS TO 
THE FORM

In the 1950s, the Emmy-winning animator and New Yorker cartoonist R.O. 
Blechman created a proto graphic novel that was based on a medieval legend: 
The Juggler of Our Lady. More than half a century later comes Amadeo & 
Maladeo, the tale of two Mozart-esque half brothers.
The aristocratic Amadeo begins his musical career playing violin for the King 

and Queen of Austria, while penurious bastard-born Maladeo plays violin for 
pocket change on a street corner. Both face the trials and tribulations of fame 
as their stories intertwine and come full circle. Amadeo and Maladeo serves as 
an elegant and unvarnished metaphor for the hardships contemporary artists 
still face and that appears to be a universal condition of civilization. Drawn 
in Blechman’s expressive, patented “wavy line” pen and ink style, Amadeo & 
Maladeo is a story made powerful and moving by its gentle, fable-like telling.

Born Oscar Robert Blechman in 1930, R. O. BLECHMAN is a frequent New 
Yorker contributor and lives in Ancram, NY.

“An immensely rich talent . . . His qualities of taste and intelligence, and—most vital—his instincts 
never to stray into forms that will betray him, have allowed Blechman to express himself in a 
variety of ways that have enhanced the quality of American life.” — Maurice Sendak

“I have always believed that humor—particularly political satire—is one of the most effective 
ways to make a point. And R. O. Blechman is a master of the form.” — Arianna Huffington

JANUARY

6



$21.99 Hardcover
Fiction / Literary
160 pages, 6” x 9”
Territory: E • CQ: 30
ISBN 978-1-60699-917-2

• ARC
• Review attention
• Age range: 17+

JANUARY

ALSO AVAILABLE:

His Wife Leaves Him
$29.99 Hardcover, ISBN 
978-1-60699-604-1

What is All This? 
Uncollected Stories
$22.99 Paperback, ISBN 
978-1-60699-527-3

LETTERS TO KEVIN
By Stephen Dixon

AN ABSURDIST TURN FROM ONE OF AMERICA’S GREATEST 
NOVELISTS

Rudy, a good-hearted fellow in New York, has been trying to phone Kevin 
Wafer, a kid he knows in Palo Alto, California. Only trouble is, one thing or 
another keeps getting in the way. For starters, Rudy doesn’t have a phone in 
his apartment, and he can’t manage to get a dial tone on his pillow or his alarm 
clock. When he tries to use a pay phone, the phone booth gets carried off by 
a crane, deposited in a warehouse, and left with Rudy trapped inside. What’s 
worse, the only repairman who shows up can’t help because he’s due to leave 
on his vacation and won’t be back for a month. Rudy tries to call for help, but 
all he can get on the line are other people locked inside other phone booths 
located other in warehouses all over the world. The only sensible thing for 
Rudy to do is to sit down with his trusty portable typewriter and write Kevin 
a letter, telling him what’s happened.

Like Bob Dylan’s “115th Dream,” Letters to Kevin obeys a certain logic, 
but it’s a shifty, nighttime logic that’s full of surprises. Letters to Kevin is an 
absurdist, screwball farce, and certainly Stephen Dixon’s wildest and weirdest 
book ever. It’s also, sneakily, one of his most affecting.

STEPHEN DIXON was born in 1936 in New York City. He graduated from 
the City College of New York in 1958 and is a former faculty member of Johns 
Hopkins University. He is also a two-time National Book Award nominee — 
for his novels Frog and Interstate. He still hammers out his fiction on a vintage 
typewriter.

“Stephen Dixon is one of the great secret masters. Please read him, you.” – Jonathan Lethem

“Dixon is one of the few writers whose new work I will put everything aside to read.” – J. Robert 
Lennon

“Embrace Stephen Dixon and you will be held by a princely storyteller.“ – John Barth

“There is no better chronicler of our antic and anxious age than Stephen Dixon.” –Daniel Handler

“Some writers are able, in a mere 200 pages or so, to rewire your circuitry in a way that makes you 
unfit for your own life. Stephen Dixon is such a writer.” – Susan Salter Reynolds

7



Nothing says love l ike a great book!
STOCK UP ON THESE PERENNIAL GIFT BOOKS FOR VALENTINE’S DAY! 

A Valentine For Charlie Brown
By Charles M. Schulz
$9.99 Hardcover,  
ISBN 978-1-60699-804-5
This Valentine’s-themed collection 
of strips makes the perfect gift for 
the Sweet Baboo in your life. 

Young Romance Vols. 1-2
By Joe Simon and Jack Kirby
Get swept away by the flirtations, dalliances, 
and passions in these stories of love and 
betrayal by the inventors of romance comics.
Vol. 1: $29.99 Hardcover, ISBN 978-1-60699-502-0
Vol. 2: $29.99 Hardcover, ISBN 978-1-60699-732-1

Lust: Kinky Online Personal Ads from 
Seattle’s The Stranger
By Ellen Forney
$19.95 Hardcover; ISBN 978-1-56097-884-8
Cartoons celebrating the sometimes 
stunningly crude, sometimes surprisingly 
sweet world of personal classifieds. 
Forney illustrates the most interesting, 
outrageous, or idiosyncratic ad in each 
week’s The Stranger.

Inner City Romance
By Guy Colwell
$24.99 Paperback Original,  
ISBN 978-1-60699-813-7
A retrospective of underground comix 
creator Guy Colwell, who tread new 
territory with his stories of prison, black 
culture, ghetto life, sexual politics, and 
radical activism. 

Wuvable Oaf
By Ed Luce
$29.99 Hardcover, ISBN 978-1-60699-816-2
Oaf is a large, scary-looking ex-wrestler living 
in San Francisco with a posse of adorable 
kitties. He is on a quest to find love in the big 
city and has set his sights on Eiffel, the lead 
singer of the grindcore band Ejaculoid.

The Love Bunglers
By Jaime Hernandez
$19.99 Hardcover, ISBN 978-1-60699-729-1
Maggie’s attempts to navigate and find 
meaning in her life after a lifetime of losses 
and suppressed family history come to a 
catastrophic head in this single-volume 
collection of the acclaimed Love and 
Rockets story.

Nancy Loves Sluggo
By Ernie Bushmiller
$35.00 Flexibound Original,  
ISBN 978-1-60699-777-2
Zen-like cartoon perfection. Containing 
three years of daily strips, from an era 
many regard as Bushmiller’s finest.  

Unlovable Vols. 1-3
By Esther Pearl Watson
Vol. 1: $22.99 Hardcover, ISBN 978-1-56097-955-5
Vol. 2: $22.99 Hardcover, ISBN 978-1-60699-314-9
Vol. 3: $29.99 Hardcover, ISBN 978-1-60699-737-6
From the pages of Bust magazine, the sometimes ordinary, 
sometimes humiliating, often poignant and frequently hilarious 
exploits of ‘80s teen underdog Tammy Pierce: big hair, boogers, 
boys, and other high school pitfalls. 



9

$19.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
104 pages, two color, 8 ½” x 11”
Territory: E • CQ: 22
ISBN 978-1-60699-909-7

• Review attention
• Digital ARC
• Age range: 15+

FEBRUARY

ALSO AVAILABLE:

The Armed Garden
$19.99 Hardcover, ISBN 
978-1-60699-462-7

The Littlest Pirate King
$16.99 Hardcover, ISBN 
978-1-60699-403-0

BABEL 
By David B. 

THE NEW BOOK FROM THE AUTHOR OF EPILEPTIC

Babel is the long-awaited, unofficial sequel of sorts to David B.’s award-
winning masterpiece, Epileptic. A boy’s world is shattered by his brother’s 
epileptic seizures and his growing awareness of turmoil in warring countries. 
As in Epileptic, David B. focuses on his relationship with his ailing brother, 
but delves deeper into their fantasy life and obsession with history. The two 
become fascinated by the Papuan Wars, and David discovers odd metaphorical 
parallels between those long-ago events and rituals and his brother’s struggle 
with his disease. The stunning two-color artwork evokes an extraordinary 
range of influences, from the boldness of primitive art to the lyricism of 
Winsor McCay.

DAVID B. is a founding member of L’Association, a group of French cartoonists 
who banded together as publishers in 1990 and have revolutionized European 
comics with their groundbreaking approach to format, subject matter, and style. 
He lives in France.

“David B. is clearly one of the best storytellers in the medium of comics.” — Joe Sacco

“David B. works a real kind of deeply human magic on the page.” — Jason Lutes

“For David B., dreams and real life combine to form something altogether new, and the reader is 
rewarded with a peek into a dense imagination.” — Rob Clough

We wage our own tribal wars: Each of us 
creates his own tribe and we confront one 
another through them. The first two are 
the Wah-Wahs and the Billies.

They fade away, to be replaced by the 
Nay-Kids and the Buttinskys.

And just 
why are  
you tear-
ing around 
the house 
without any 

clothes  
on?

We’re  
playin’ Nay-
Kids and 

Buttinskys, 
Mom.

Is 
that so? 

Well, unless 
you want your 
“buttinskys” 
tanned, you 
go put your 
clothes back 
on right this 

minute.

It will have been a good 
war. A just war.

No useless deaths. The vil-
lages, the cultures will have 
been spared.

No winner, no loser.  
That was not the point.

On the front lines during 
the battles the young war-
riors were given the chance 
to confront one another and 
display their valor.

Justice has been served. 
The guilty party is  
dead and no one is to 
blame.

The family of the dead 
man feels no shame. He 
died courageously, like  
a warrior.

And the story of this war, 
transmitted from father to 
son, becomes a legend.

The young girls have followed 
their exploits, they know 
which ones will make good 
husbands.

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER



10

$49.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
476 pages, black and white with 32 
pages color, 7” x 10 ¼” 
Territory: E • CQ: 8
ISBN 978-1-60699-910-3

• Author events
• Digital ARC
• Review attention
• Off the book page features
• Social: @damedarcy and damedarcy.

tumblr.com
• Age range: 15+

THE MEAT CAKE BIBLE
By Dame Darcy

COLLECTING A NEO-VICTORIAN MASTERPIECE

Dame Darcy is one of the sui generis artistic talents of the past two decades 
— musician, actress, fortune teller, dollmaker, Gen X/feminist icon, and last 
but not least, cartoonist to the core — and has been bewitching readers for 
more than 20 years with her neo-Victorian horror/humor/romance comic 
Meat Cake. Alternating between one-off (often cruelly tragic) fairy tales and 
ongoing romps starring her eclectic cast of characters, including Effluvia the 
Mermaid, the roguish roué Wax Wolf, Igpay the Pig-Latin pig, Stregapez (a 
women who speaks by dispensing Pez-like tablets through a bloody hole in 
her throat), the mischievous Siamese twins Hindrance and Perfidia, Scampi 
the Selfish Shellfish, the stalwart Friend the Girl, and the blonde bombshell 
Richard Dirt, all delineated in her inimitable luxurious scrawl, Meat Cake 
is like a peek into the most creative, deranged dollhouse you ever saw. The 
Meat Cake Bible is the definitive collection of the series, collecting every story 
from all 17 issues (1993-2008) — including “Hungry is the Heart,” Darcy’s 
legendary collaboration with Alan Moore — as well as new stories from the 
unpublished 18th issue. 

DAME DARCY lives in Savannah, GA, where she is developing a Meat Cake TV 
series.

“[Darcy] has created a childlike, otherworldly realm, a land that hovers in the twilight space 
between the whimsical and the macabre. Ghosts and goblins, foul-tempered stepmothers, lovesick 
mermaids, and charmed forests are all rendered in Darcy’s distinctive hand, loose and flowing lines 
reminiscent of the work of Edward Gorey.” — Los Angeles Times

“Darcy’s comics are aesthetic manifestos… Meat Cake will prevail, as luxury takes over America. 
And the world beyond.” — The New York Times

“I think she’s exquisite, let’s put it that way. I wish I knew her in high school.” — Thurston Moore 

FEBRUARY

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER



11

$24.99 Flexibound Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
230 pages, black and white, 7 ½” x 10”
Territory: E • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-60699-911-0

• Author events and festival 
appearances

• Digital ARC
• Review attention
• Age range: 15+
• Social: @joshuawcotter and jwcotter.

tumblr.com

FEBRUARY

NOD AWAY
By Joshua Cotter

COTTER GOES FROM THE MIDWEST TO SPACE IN HIS 
NEW SCI-FI GRAPHIC NOVEL

Nod Away is the new graphic novel from acclaimed cartoonist Joshua Cotter. 
Set primarily on a near-future version of earth, a deep space transport has been 
developed to take a small crew to an earth-like, habitable planet in a nearby 
system in an attempt to begin colonization/repopulation. 

In this near future, the Internet is now accessed telepathically and referred to 
as the “innernet.” Initially developed by the military, two-thirds of the world’s 
population is now able to connect and share information via a specialized 
central hub. When that hub is revealed to be a human child, political pressure 
prompts the need for a more humane solution. Melody McCabe is hired to 
develop this new hub on the second International Space Station, where the 
deep space transport has recently docked and where most of Nod Away takes 
place. 

Working within the structure of sci-fi, Nod Away moves back and forth 
between physical and psychological worlds, utilizing traditional and abstract 
storytelling styles in a way that blends the approaches his two previous books, 
Skyscrapers of the Midwest and Driven by Lemons. In Nod Away, Cotter explores 
what consciousness could be, where it could possibly be located, and what 
function or point it might serve.

JOSHUA W. COTTER lives in rural northwest Missouri with his wife, child, 
cat, and an acute sense of impending mortality. They keep him making comics.

“Cotter’s work is utterly gracious to all. It abandons reality in favor of truth, and the effect is 
cosmic.” — The Los Angeles Times

“Thankfully, while there’s enough pathos in Skyscrapers of the Midwest to give Chris Ware a run 
for the trauma crown, Cotter aims for balance by also depicting moments of joy — sometimes in 
fantastical passages that recall Bill Watterson’s Calvin and Hobbes.” — Playboy



12

 
   OUTER  
  LIMITS

THE STEVE DITKO ARCHIVES VOL. 6

$39.99 Hardcover • Territory: E
Comics & Graphic Novels / Science-
Fiction
240 pages, full color, 7 ¼” x 10 ½” 
Territory: E • CQ: 20
ISBN 978-1-60699-916-5

• From one of the primary architects of 
the Marvel Cinematic Universe

• Age range: 11+

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Strange Suspense: Vol. 1, 
ISBN 978-1-56097-739-0

Unexplored Worlds: Vol. 2, 
ISBN 978-1-56097-380-4

Mysterious Traveler: Vol. 3, 
ISBN 978-1-56097-498-6

Impossible Tales: Vol 4, 
ISBN 978-1-56097-640-9

Strange & Stranger: The 
World of Steve Ditko
$39.99 Hardcover, ISBN 
978-1-56097-921-0

OUTER LIMITS: THE STEVE DITKO 
ARCHIVES VOL. 6
By Steve Ditko; Edited by Blake Bell

MORE THAN 200 PAGES OF CLASSIC SILVER AGE DITKO

Four years before Steve Ditko began work on the Amazing Spider-Man and 
Doctor Strange for Marvel Comics, he was already at the peak of his career as 
an artist. And virtually no one knew it. Outer Limits: The Steve Ditko Archives 
Vol. 6 features more than 200 meticulously restored, full-color pages of Ditko 
in his early prime, working in near anonymity for Charlton Comics.

This volume’s stories of suspense and mystery are, thanks to the inspiration 
Ditko took from comics related to space travel, heavily weighted to the science 
fiction genre. Ditko rocketed into the vast outer reaches of the universe to 
craft tales that tapped into the fears and aspirations of middle America coming 
to terms with the Cold War and the beginning of the space race with Soviet 
Russia.

Includes an introduction by series editor Blake Bell, who examines Ditko’s 
stylistic evolution as well as a meticulous documentation of the moment when 
Stan Lee calls Ditko back to Marvel to begin the Silver Age of Marvel Comics.

STEVE DITKO continues to create comics in his studio in New York City. 
BLAKE BELL lives in Toronto, Canada.

“Fantastic… Raw and grotesque and beautifully drawn and presented.” — Dave Gibbons 
(Watchmen)

FEBRUARY

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER



13

$45.00 Paperback Original
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
250 pages, full color, 9” x 11 ¾”
Territory: E • CQ: 12
ISBN 978-1-60699-912-7

• Review attention
• Featuring a who’s who of cartooning 

greats
• Broke and expanded the boundaries of 

the medium
• Eisner-nominated
• Age range: 17+

KRAMERS ERGOT 9
Edited by Sammy Harkham

THE LEGENDARY COMICS ANTHOLOGY COMES TO 
FANTAGRAPHICS

Powerful and impulsive cartooning of the highest caliber still exists in the 
short form — you just have to look. For all these lonely lovers, Kramers Ergot 
fights the good fight and gathers many of the best and brightest together in 
one giant oversized collection, so that for a few moments you can fool yourself 
into believing in a reality where “Comics” is vital and powerful, and can still 
make you shit your pants with laughter.

Kramers Ergot 9 will feature the work of Michael Deforge, Noel Freibert, 
Steve Weissman, Anya Davidson, Stefan Marx, Abraham Diaz, Leon Sadler, 
Julia Gfrörer, Adam Buttrick, Kim Deitch, Ben Jones, Andy Burkholder, 
Antony Huchette, Trevor Alixopulos, Antoine Cossé, Archer Prewitt, Kevin 
Huizenga, Renee French, and many other greats to be announced. 

Kramers Ergot has always been a reflection of editor SAMMY HARKHAM’s 
current interests in comics past and future. A partner in both the renowned 
bookstore Family, and the movie theater, Cinefamily, Harkham lives in Los 
Angeles with his wife and three children.

“If there’s one book that art-comics enthusiasts would be happiest to find in their stockings this 
year, it’s probably Kramers Ergot.” — The New York Times

MARCH



OTHER BOOKS BY DANIEL CLOWES

Ghost World
$14.99 Paperback,  
ISBN 978-1-56097-427-7

Pussey! 
$9.95 Paperback,  
ISBN 978-1-56097-183-2

Like a Velvet Glove Cast in Iron
$19.99 Paperback,  
ISBN 978-1-56097-116-0

Twentieth Century 
Eightball
$19.99 Paperback,  
ISBN 978-1-56097-436-9

The Daniel Clowes Reader: 
A Critical Edition of Ghost 
World and Other Stories, 
with Essays, Interviews,  
and Annotations  
(Edited by Ken Parille)
$35.00 Flexibound, 
ISBN 978-1-60699-589-1

The Complete Eightball
$119.99 Two-volume hardcover boxed set,  
ISBN 978-1-60699-757-4

Caricature
$16.95 Paperback,  
ISBN 978-1-56097-458-1

OUT 
NOW!



15

$29.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary
180 pages, full-color, 7 ⅞” x 10 ¼”
Territory: E • CQ: 16
ISBN 978-1-60699-905-9

• Author tour
• Digital ARC
• Major review attention
• Age range: 17+
• Social: @danielclowes 

MARCH

PATIENCE
By Daniel Clowes

THE MOST ANTICIPATED GRAPHIC NOVEL OF 2016

Patience is the first all new, original graphic novel from Daniel Clowes (Ghost 
World) in over a half-decade, and also the biggest and most ambitious book yet 
in a storied career that includes multiple Eisner and Harvey Awards, a PEN 
Award, and an Academy Award nomination. 

Patience is an indescribable psychedelic science-fiction love story, veering 
with uncanny precision from violent destruction to deeply personal tenderness 
in a way that is both quintessentially “Clowesian,” and utterly unique in the 
author’s body of work. This 180-page, full-color story affords Clowes the 
opportunity to draw some of the most exuberant and breathtaking pages of 
his life, and to tell his most suspenseful, surprising and affecting story yet. 

Fantagraphics and Clowes helped usher in today’s golden age of literary 
graphic novels, as evidenced by the just-released Complete Eightball 1–18, 
which collects the historic comic book series (1989-2004) that originally 
serialized Clowes classics such as Like a Velvet Glove Cast in Iron and Ghost 
World, the latter of which is the best-selling book in Fantagraphics’ history, 
with 20 editions since its debut in 1997. 

DANIEL CLOWES is a celebrated graphic novelist, academy-award nominated 
screenwriter, and frequent cover artist for the New Yorker. He lives in Oakland, 
CA. His papers were recently acquired by the University of Chicago Library.

“Clowes has explored the tedium and mystery of contemporary American life with more wit and 
insight than most novelists or filmmakers.” – A.O. Scott

“I really identified with the girls in Ghost World. They made me feel like I wasn’t so alone.”  
– Lisa Simpson, The Simpsons



16

THE  
LIFE AND 
LEGEND OF 
WALLACE 
WOOD EDITED BY  

BHOB STEWART

$39.99 Paperback Original 
Comics & Graphic Novels / General 
304 pages, color and black and white, 
10” x 12”
Territory: E • CQ: 8
ISBN: ISBN 978-1-60699-815-1

• Great gift idea
• Review attention
• Daredevil is back in the public eye, 

thanks to Netflix 
• Age Range: 17+ 

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Cannon 
$35.00 Hardcover,  
ISBN 978-1-60699-702-4

See page 4 for more books by Wallace Wood.

THE LIFE AND LEGEND  
OF WALLACE WOOD
Edited by Bhob Stewart

MAD MAG & DAREDEVIL REBOOTER GETS HIS STORY 
TOLD IN THESE ESSAYS BY COMICS CHRONICLERS

Who was Wallace Wood? The maddest artist of Mad magazine? The man who 
saved Marvel’s Daredevil? The self-publishing pioneer of Witzend? With a life 
as dramatic as his compositions, many fans know the legendary artist, but few 
know the man inside. Until now.

The Life and Legend of Wallace Wood is a remarkably incisive, generously 
illustrated look back at one of the greatest and most mythic figures of 
American cartooning. Edited and shaped into its final form over the course 
of thirty years by former Wood assistant Bhob Stewart, The Life and Legend 
of Wallace Wood is a unique biographical portrait, brimming with Wood’s 
gorgeous art as well as rare personal photos and childhood ephemera. Also: 
A fascinating Rashamon-like collection of remembrances by Wood’s friends, 
colleagues, assistants, and loved ones. Even as they explore the humorous 
spirit and psychological twists of this most gifted maverick of American pop 
culture, they frankly discuss his struggles with censorship and alcoholism and 
his slide into the realm of pornography.

A new, strikingly re-designed, revised, expanded, and superb-quality 
oversized edition (with nine new chapters!) of a bowdlerized and truncated 
version of (some of ) this material from a different publisher more than a 
decade past. Contributions by Bill Gaines, Grant Geissman, Larry Hama, 
Paul Kirchner, Trina Robbins, Tom Sutton, John Severin, Al Williamson, and 
many more!

BHOB STEWART (1937–2014) was an American writer, editor, cartoonist, and 
filmmaker who contributed to an amazing variety of publications over a span of 
five decades. He passed away during production of this book.

“Wood’s work seemed like snapshots of a lush and vibrant reality where even madmen, monsters, 
and mayhem possessed a stately grace. There might be pandemonium but, oddly, the panic never 
seemed to reach the eyes of Wood’s regal heroes.” — The Los Angeles Times

“Legendary artist [Wallace] Wood mastered every comic-book genre — humor (he was one of 
Mad’s first artists), horror, superheroes, war — but is best known for the 1950s science fiction 
stories he drew for EC Comics, in which, one commentator noted, he ‘began drawing things into 
panels that no human being seemed capable of before.’” — Booklist

MARCH

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER



17

$22.99 Hardcover 
Comics & Graphic Novels / Literary 
144 pages, Full color, 6 ½” x 9 ¼”
Territory: E • CQ: 24
ISBN 978-1-60699-666-9

• Digital ARC
• Review attention
• Age range: 15+

5,000 KILOMETERS PER SECOND
By Manuele Fior; Translated by Jamie Richards

AN INTERNATIONAL BESTSELLER COMES TO AMERICA

Winner of the prestigious Grand Prize at both the 2010 Angoulême Comics 
Festival in France and the 2010 Lucca Comics Festival in Italy, 5,000 
Kilometers Per Second tells—or almost tells—the love story between Piero and 
Lucia, which begins with a casual glance exchanged by teenagers across the 
street through a window and ends with a last, desperate hook-up between two 
older, sadder one-time lovers. Executed in stunning watercolors and broken 
down into five chapters (set in Italy, Norway, Egypt, and Italy again), 5,000 
Kilometers Per Second manages to refer to Piero and Lucia’s actual love story 
only obliquely, focusing instead on its first stirrings and then episodes in their 
life during which they are separated—a narrative twist that makes it even 
more poignant and heart-wrenching. 5,000 Kilometers Per Second is one of the 
most delicate graphic-novel masterpieces of the past decade, and certain to 
delight American readers.

MANUELE FIOR was born in Cesena, Italy in 1975. After earning a degree in 
architecture (Venice, 2000), he moved to Berlin, where he began a career as a 
cartoonist, illustrator (The New Yorker, Le Monde, Vanity Fair), and architect. He 
lives in Paris.

APRIL



ALSO AVAILABLE $29.99 EACH 
(INTRODUCTION AUTHOR IN PARENTHESES)

BOX SETS $49.99 EACH

1950–1952  (Garrison Keillor)  
ISBN 978-1-56097-589-2

1953–1954  (Walter Cronkite)  
ISBN 978-1-56097-614-1

1955–1956  (Matt Groening)  
ISBN 978-1-56097-647-9

1957–1958  (Jonathan Franzen) 
ISBN 978-1-56097-670-7

1959–1960  (Whoopi Goldberg)  
ISBN 978-1-56097-671-4

1961–1962  (Diana Krall)  
ISBN 978-1-56097-672-1

1963–1964  (Bill Melendez)  
ISBN 978-1-56097-723-0

1965–1966  (Hal Hartley)  
ISBN 978-1-56097-724-7

1967–1968  (John Waters) 
ISBN 978-1-56097-826-8

1969–1970  (Mo Willems)  
ISBN 978-1-56097-827-5

1971–1972  (Kristin Chenoweth) 
ISBN 978-1-60699-145-9

1973–1974  (Billie Jean King)  
ISBN 978-1-60699-286-9

1975–1976  (Robert Smigel)  
ISBN 978-1-60699-345-3

1977–1978  (Alec Baldwin)  
ISBN 978-1-60699-375-0

1979–1980  (Al Roker)  
ISBN 978-1-60699-438-2

1981–1982  (Lynn Johnston)  
ISBN 978-1-60699-471-9

1983–1984  (Leonard Maltin)  
ISBN 978-1-60699-523-5

1985–1986  (Patton Oswalt)
ISBN 978-1-60699-572-3

1987–1988  (Garry Trudeau)
ISBN 978-1-60699-634-8

1989–1990  (Lemony Snicket)
ISBN 978-1-60699-680-5

1950–1954 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-632-5

1955–1958 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-687-5

1959–1962 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-774-2 

1963–1966 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-868-8

1967–1970 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-56097-948-7

1971–1974 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-287-6

1975–1978 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-376-7

1979–1982 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-472-6

1983–1986 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-573-0

1987–1990 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-681-2

1991–1994 Gift Box Set  
ISBN 978-1-60699-774-1

1991–1992  (Tom Tomorrow)
ISBN 978-1-60699-726-0

1993–1994  (Jake Tapper)
ISBN 978-1-60699-773-4

1995–1996  (RiffTrax MST3K)
ISBN 978-1-60699-818-2

1997–1998  (Paul Feig)
ISBN 978-1-60699-860-1



19

PRESENTING THE FINAL YEAR OF PEANUTS AND THE COMPLETE LI’L FOLKS

Here, with our 25th volume of The Complete Peanuts, we reach the end of Charles M. Schulz’s masterpiece, the defining 
comic strip of the 20th century. This volume collects the very final year-plus of Peanuts, including all of 1999 through the 
final strip on Feb. 13, 2000, nearly 18,000 strips and 50 years since its debut in 1950. In this final volume, Rerun takes 
center stage and cements himself as the last great Peanuts character, including a series of strips that delighted comics fans 
in 1999, in which Rerun embarks on a career as an underground comic book artist! 

This volume also features a huge surprise: the complete Li’l Folks, the weekly one-panel comic that Charles Schulz produced 
for his hometown paper, St. Paul Pioneer Press, between June 22, 1947, and January 22, 1950 — just before turning his atten-
tion to Peanuts. Li’l Folks was a clear precursor to Peanuts and its inclusion here will bring The Complete Peanuts full circle. 

But fear not, Complete Peanuts fans: although the strip has been collected, we have one more volume up our sleeve for 
next fall, collecting a treasure trove of Schulz rarities, from his initial Peanuts pitch packet, to several comic book stories, 
advertising art, two major, never-before-published interviews, and many other surprises!  

CHARLES M. SCHULZ was born in Minnesota in 1922 and passed away in 2000. His work lives on at Charles M. Schulz 
Museum & Research Center in Santa Rosa, CA.

“The Complete Peanuts has framed Charles Schulz’s enduring masterpiece about as well any lifelong fan could’ve hoped.” — The A.V. Club

“The Complete Peanuts confronts us afresh with what a brilliant, truly modern and totally weird idea it was to create a comic strip about a chronically 
depressed child...” — TIME Magazine

N
O

T
 F

IN
A

L 
C

O
V

ER
 

©
 P

EA
N

U
T

S 
W

O
R

LD
W

ID
E,

 L
LC

.

THE COMPLETE PEANUTS 
1999–2000
By Charles M. Schulz

$29.99 Hardcover 
Humor / Comic Strips 
344 pages, black and white, 8 ½” x 7”
Territory: F • CQ: 18
ISBN 978-1-60699-913-4

• Over 500K sold in this series 
• A New York Times best seller
• The Peanuts Movie debuts Nov. 2015 
• The most beloved comic strip of all time
• Age range: All ages

APRIL



20

$39.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Nonfiction
256 pages, two-color, 13” x 8”
Territory: E • CQ: 10
ISBN 978-1-60699-894-6

• Great gift idea
• Review attention
• Age range: 17+

THE REALIST CARTOONS
Edited by Paul Krassner, Gary Groth and Ethan Persoff

COLLECTING THE CHARLIE HEBDO OF AMERICAN SATIRE

The Realist was the legendary satirical magazine published from 1958 to 2001. Founded and edited by the brash 
provocateur, radical, and prankster Paul Krassner, humor and ridicule were the magazine’s weapons of choice, and 
Krassner assembled an amazingly eclectic list of contributing writers—including Norman Mailer, Lenny Bruce, Ken 
Kesey, Joseph Heller, and Woody Allen— who assaulted the American culture.

Krassner’s credo was “Irreverence is our only sacred cow,” and in order to practice what he preached, he published 
some of the most incendiary cartoons that ever appeared in an American magazine. In “Why Doesn’t America Have 
Its Own Charlie Hebdo? A Brief History of American Satire Since the 1950s,” Time magazine concluded: “Perhaps the 
satire magazine that most closely resembles Charlie Hebdo in terms of inflammatory imagery was The Realist. The most 
notorious items from this publication appeared in 1967, including Wally Wood’s ‘Disneyland Memorial Orgy,’ an 
illustration (by Wally Wood) of classic animated Disney characters engaged in a variety of obscene acts…”

The Realist Cartoons collects for the first time the best, the wittiest, and the most provocative drawings that appeared 
throughout the magazine’s history, including work by R. Crumb, Art Spiegelman, S. Clay Wilson, Jay Lynch, Trina 
Robbins, Mort Gerberg, Jay Kinney, Richard Guindon, Nicole Hollander, Skip Williamson, and many others.

PAUL KRASSNER (born April 9, 1932) is an American author, journalist, comedian, and key figure in the counterculture 
of the 1960s as a member of Ken Kesey’s Merry Pranksters and a founding member of the Yippies.

APRIL

 “The FBI was right. This man is dangerous — and funny; and 
necessary. Paul Krassner’s own writing, in particular, seemed 
daring and adventurous to me; it took big chances and made 
important arguments in relentlessly funny ways. I felt, down deep, 
that maybe I had some of that in me, too.” — George Carlin

“Paul Krassner is an activist, a philosopher, a lunatic and a saint, 
but most of all he is funny.”
— Lewis Black
 
“He is an expert at ferreting out hypocrisy and absurdism from the 
more solemn crannies of American culture.” 
— The New York Times



21

$24.99 Hardcover
Comics & Graphic Novels / Western
72 pages, four-color facsimile, 11 ½” x 7”
Territory: E • CQ: 1
ISBN 978-1-60699-914-1

• Great gift idea
• Presented as exact facsimiles of the original art 
• Hot on heels of sleeper hit Cannon
• Age range: 15+ 

See page 4 for more books by Wallace Wood.

WALLACE WOOD PRESENTS:
SHATTUCK
by Wallace Wood

THE MISSING LINK IN THE WALLY WOOD OEUVRE

Along with Wallace Wood’s trademark 1970s Sally Forth and Cannon strips that ran in the Overseas Weekly military 
newspaper, Wood created a super-rare third strip, a sexy western, produced in 1972, named Shattuck. Wood originally 
conceived of, co-wrote (with Nick Cuti), and drew the layouts for Shattuck as a vehicle for his studio-mate, Golden 
Age Captain America artist Sid Shores, but turned it over instead to two young up-and-comers —Howard Chaykin 
(American Flagg!, Black Kiss) and the now-legendary X-Men artist, Dave Cockrum.

Shattuck, the historic, very first credited ongoing feature for both Chaykin and Cockrum, has never been re-published 
or collected since it first appeared in Overseas Weekly more than 40 years ago. Full of gun-toting femmes fatale, fast-
drawing lawmen, and snarling outlaws, Shattuck is a Western romp published in the same format as Fantagraphics’ best-
selling Wood production of Cannon. As a bonus, while appearing to be in black and white, the entire book has been 
scanned from the carefully preserved originals in full-color to mimic as closely as possible the experience of viewing the 
actual original art, complete with paste-overs, notes, art corrections, etc.

Previously enjoyed only by American servicemen in the Vietnam era, Fantagraphics Books and The Wallace Wood 
Estate and proud to present the missing link in Wood’s oeuvre in a beautifully designed and affordable format.

WALLACE WOOD (1927-1981) is a legendary comic book artist and early Mad contributor who later became a 
pioneering alternative/underground publisher. 

APRIL

N
O

T
 F

IN
AL

 C
O

V
ER



STOCK UP ON THESE PEANUTS CLASSICS!

THEMED PEANUTS GIFT BOOKS:
$9.99 Hardcovers, 56 pages each, 5 ½” x 5 ½” 

A Valentine For Charlie Brown ISBN 978-1-60699-804-5
Batter Up, Charlie Brown! ISBN 978-1-60699-725-3
Charlie Brown’s Christmas Stocking ISBN 978-1-60699-624-9
Snoopy’s Thanksgiving ISBN 978-1-60699-778-9
Waiting for the Great Pumpkin ISBN 978-1-60699-772-7

THE PEANUTS EVERY SUNDAY COFFEE TABLE BOOKS:
$49.99 Hardcovers, 288 full-color pages each, 13 ¼” x 9 ½” 

Peanuts Every Sunday: 1952-1955 ISBN 978-1-60699-692-8
Peanuts Every Sunday: 1956-1960 ISBN 978-1-60699-794-9
Peanuts Every Sunday: 1961-1965 ISBN 978-1-60699-872-4
Peanuts Every Sunday: The Fifties ISBN 978-1-60699-873-1 
(collecting our first two volumes in a custom hardcover slipcase)

THE COMPLETE PEANUTS, NOW IN PAPERBACK:
$22.99 Paperbacks, 320 pages each, 8 ¼” x 6 ½” 

Vol. 1: 1950-1952 ISBN 978-1-60699-763-5
Vol. 2: 1953-1954 ISBN 978-1-60699-792-5
Vol. 3: 1955-1956 ISBN 978-1-60699-835-9
Vol. 4: 1957-1958 ISBN 978-1-60699-870-0

1950-1954 Gift Box Set ISBN 978-1-60699-793-2
1955-1958 Gift Box Set ISBN 978-1-60699-871-7



ANGRY YOUTH COMIX
By Johnny Ryan
$49.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-811-3

COLLECTED POEMS
By Alexander Theroux
$39.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-802-1

DORFLER
By Jeremy Baum
$22.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-837-3

FANTE BUKOWSKI
By Noah Van Sciver
$12.99 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-60699-851-9

HARVEY KURTZMAN: The 
Man Who Created MAD and 
Revolutionized Humor in America
By Bill Schelly
$29.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-761-1

INVITATION TO OPENNESS
By Les McCann
$39.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-786-4

THE KURDLES
By Robert Goodin
$24.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-832-8

MASSIVE
Edited by Anne Ishii, Graham 
Kolbeins, and Chip Kidd
$35.00 Paperback Original
ISBN 978-1-60699-785-7 

MOX NOX
By Joan Cornella
$14.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-842-7

NOT FUNNY HA-HA 
By Leah Hayes
$16.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-839-1

RECENT RELEASES FROM FANTAGRAPHICS BOOKS
Visit the all-new FANTAGRAPHICS.COM for more info, previews and more!

RECENT TITLES



5,000 Kilometers Per Second	 17

Amadeo & Maladeo: A Musical Debut	 6
Armed Garden, The	 9

B., David	 9
Babel	 9
Bell, Blake	 12
Blechman, R.O.	 6

Cannon	 16
Caricature	 14
Clowes, Daniel	 14-15
Comics Dementia	 2-3
Complete Eightball, The	 14
Complete Peanuts, The	 18-19
Cotter, Joshua	 11
Crandall, Reed	 5

Dame Darcy	 10
Ditko, Steve	 12
Dixon, Stephen	 7

EC Comics Library	 4-5

Feldstein, Al	 5
Fior, Manuele	 17

Ghost World	 14
Gilbert Hernandez	 2-3
Groth, Gary	 20

Harkham, Sammy	 13
High Cost of Dying 			      
and Other Stories, The	 5
His Wife Leaves Him	 7

Jaime Hernandez	 2

Kramers Ergot 9	 13
Krassner, Paul	 20

Letters to Kevin	 7
Life and Legend of Wallace Wood, The	 16
Like a Velvet Glove Cast in Iron	 14
Littlest Pirate King, The	 9
Love and Rockets	 2-3

Meat Cake Bible, The	 10

Nod Away	 11

Outer Limits	 12

Patience	 15
Peanuts	 1, 18-19, 22
Persoff, Ethan	 20
Pussey!	 14

Realist Cartoons, The	 20

Schulz, Charles M. 	 1
Shattuck	 21
Snoopy Vs. the Red Baron	 1
Steve Ditko Archives, The	 12

Twentieth Century Eightball	 14

Wallace Wood Presents: Shattuck	 21
What is All This? 	 7
Wood, Wallace	 4, 16, 21

INDEX

A

#

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

N

T

O

B

M

P

R

S

W

THE OCTOPUS RISES
By Ryan Boudinot
$22.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-847-2

WUVABLE OAF
By Ed Luce
$29.99 Hardcover
ISBN 978-1-60699-816-8

RECENT TITLES



Fantagraphics Books has been the leading proponent of comics as a legitimate form of art and literature since it began publishing the critical trade 
magazine The Comics Journal in 1976. By the early 1980s, Fantagraphics found itself at the forefront of a burgeoning movement to establish comics 
as a medium as eloquent and expressive as the more established popular arts. Fantagraphics is an advocacy publisher that specializes in seeking out 
and publishing the kind of innovative work that comics corporations who deal almost exclusively in super-heroes and fantasy traditionally either 
don’t know exist or won’t touch: serious, dramatic, historical, journalistic, political, and satirical work by a new generation of alternative cartoonists 
as well as many artists who gained prominence as part of the seminal underground comix movement of the ’60s. Fantagraphics has since gained an 
international reputation for its literate and audacious editorial standards and its exacting production values.

The work of our authors, which combines the social relevance of the previous generation of underground comix artists, an attention to personal and 
psychological veracity, and formal experimentation and innovation, continues to gain commercial momentum and critical recognition. 

“Fantagraphics… has published and championed many of the finest 
cartoonists working today.”—John Hodgman, The New York Times

“One of the foremost publishers of comics, graphic novels and related 
works in the world.” —Publishers Weekly

“Fantagraphics publishes the best comics in the world.” —Wired

“Fantagraphics [is] raising bars and smashing boundaries with every 
mammoth step they take. BOOM BOOM BOOM!”—Vice

Fantagraphics Books is on the forefront of viral promotion and distribution of multimedia assets (video previews, book pages, online 
exclusive content and photo galleries) for all of our titles via fantagraphics.com and online social networks (Twitter, Facebook, YouTube, 
Tumblr, Flickr, Goodreads, etc.). 

Visit the Fantagraphics Blog, Flog!, at fantagraphics.com/flog

Publisher of the World’s  Greatest Cartoonists

WWW.FANTAGRAPHICS.COM

Since 1976

7563 lake city way ne  •  seattle, wa 98115  •  usa
telephone: 206-524-1967  •  fax: 206-524-2104

customer service: 800-657-1100
fbicomix@fantagraphics.com  •  www.fantagraphics.com

WINTER 2016 WINTER 2016

Distributed to the book trade in the 
United States by:

W.W. NORTON AND COMPANY, INC.
500 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10110
Tel.: 212-354-5500
Fax: 212-869-0856
Order Dept. Tel.: 800-233-4830
Order Dept. Fax: 800-458-6515
Customer Service Dept.: 800-233-4830
Special Sales Dept.: 
800-286-4044
www.wwnorton.com

In the United Kingdom & Europe:

TURNAROUND DISTRIBUTION
Unit 3, Olympia Industrial Estate
Coburg Rd., London N22 6TZ
Tel.: 44 (0)20 8829-3002
Fax: 44 (0)20 8881-5088
Email: orders@turnaround-uk.com
www.turnaround-uk.com
www.pubeasy.com

In Canada: 

CANADIAN MANDA GROUP
664 Annette Street
Toronto, ON M6S 2C8
Tel.: 416-516-0911
Fax: 416-516-0917
Toll-free fax: 1-888-563-8327
Email: general@mandagroup.com
www.mandagroup.com

In Australia and New Zealand:

John Wiley & Sons Australia, Ltd.  
42 McDougall Street   
Milton, Queensland 4064
Tel (61) 7 3859 9755
Fax (61) 7 3859 9715
email: aus-custservice@wiley.com

In Japan:

MK International Ltd.
1-3-13-201 Higashi-Mizuhodai 
Fujimi-shi 
Saitama 354-0015
Japan
Tel (81) 49 275 3287
Fax (81) 49 275 3285
email: Tokyo@wwnorton.jp

In Taiwan and Korea:

B. K. Norton Ltd. 
5F, 60 Roosevelt Road
Sec. 4, Taipei 100
Taiwan 
Tel (886) 2 6632 0088 
Fax (886) 2 2368 8929
email: lillianh@bookman.com.tw

In Hong Kong and Macau:

Transglobal Publishers Service Ltd.
27/F Unit E Shield Industrial Centre 
84/92 Chai Wan Kok Street
Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Hong Kong
Tel (852) 2413 5322
Fax (852) 2413 7049
email: Anthony.Choy@transglobalpsl.com

In People’s Republic of China:

Everest Internationl Publishing Services
Wei Zhao, Director
2-1-503 UHN Intl
2 Xi Ba He Dong Li
Beijing 100028
Tel  (86) 10 5130 1051
Fax (86) 10 5130 1052
Mobile (86) 13 6830 18054
email: wzbooks@aol.com

In Singapore, Malaysia:

Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
1 New Industrial Road
Times Centre
Singapore 536196
Tel  (65)  6319 9939
Fax (65)  6459 4930 
email: infobooks@pansing.com

In Thailand, Cambodia, Laos, Vietnam, 
Myanmar: 

Hardy Bigfoss International Co., Ltd.
293 Maenam Kwai Road, Tambol Tha 
Makham
Amphur Muang
Kanchanaburi 71000
Thailand
Tel (66) 3451 1676
Fax (66) 3451 1746
email: keith@hardybigfoss.com

In Mexico, South and Central America, 
the Caribbean: 

US PubRep, Inc
5000 Jasmine Drive
Rockville, MD 20853, USA
Tel (301) 838 9276
Fax (301) 838 9278
email: craigfalk@aya.yale.edu

Distributed to the comic book specialty 
market by Diamond Comics Distribu-
tors (www.diamondcomics.com).

Also available via Last Gasp Books 
(www.lastgasp.com). 

For information on distribution 
elsewhere, please contact Martin Bland.

General Inquiries  
fbicomix@fantagraphics.com 
Sales & Distribution Martin Bland
mbland@fantagraphics.com
Publicity & Marketing Jacq Cohen
cohen@fantagraphics.com
Print Buyer Mike Baehr
mbaehr@fantagraphics.com
Associate Publisher Eric Reynolds  
reynolds@fantagraphics.com 
President & Publisher Gary Groth  
groth@fantagraphics.com

Catalog Copyright © 2016
Fantagraphics Books, Inc. 

All images © 2016 the respective author(s), 
except:
Peanuts © 2016 Peanuts Worldwide, LLC.
EC Comics © 2016 William M. Gaines 
Agent, Inc. 

Catalog Editor Eric Reynolds

Catalog Design & Production  
Paul Baresh & Keeli McCarthy

Printed in Canada



WINTER  
2016

FANTAGRAPHICS




